YuzdeOnSiiNumara

1 G1504.00164
2 G1504.00011
3 G1504.00064
4 G1504.00160
5 G1504.00008
6 G1504.00309
7 G1504.00047
8 G1504.00079
9 G1504.00022
10 G1504.00062
11 G1504.00097
12 G1604.00300
13 G1504.00168
14 G1504.00161

Isim

SEYMA KILIC
EDANUR MOLLAOGLU
HURIYE BOZOK

AYSE GUL ULGER
MAHMUT KELES
BUSRA BILGIN
FURKAN GEZER

AYSE ARVIS

EBRAR ZULAL SURUN
ESRA KIR

MERVE CALAGAN
HACER TOPCU
SUMEYRA DAL
SEBILE DEMIR
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Donel Ortalama

3,79
3,78
3,75
3,65
3,63
3,61
3,57
3,54
3,46
3,46
3,44
3,43
3,42
3,38






Hazirlayan cengizkeskin



